

Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1092390

Form ACO-1
August 2013
Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R 🗌 East 🗌 West
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from _ East / _ West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Purchaser:	County:
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name:
☐ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ SWD ☐ SIOW	Producing Formation:
☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ ENHR ☐ SIGW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	
☐ Deepening ☐ Re-perf. ☐ Conv. to ENHR ☐ Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
☐ Plug Back ☐ Conv. to GSW ☐ Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Commingled Paymit #:	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
☐ Commingled Permit #: ☐ Dual Completion Permit #:	Dewatering method used:
SWD Permit #:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
ENHR Permit #:	·
GSW Permit #:	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Confidentiality Requested
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
☐ Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II Approved by: Date:

Page Two



Operator Name:			Lease Name: _			Well #:			
Sec Twp	S. R	East West	County:						
open and closed, flow and flow rates if gas t	ving and shut-in presson to surface test, along w	formations penetrated. I ures, whether shut-in pro vith final chart(s). Attach	essure reached stati n extra sheet if more	c level, hydrosta space is neede	itic pressures, bott d.	tom hole tempe	erature, fluid r	recovery,	
		otain Geophysical Data a or newer AND an image		egs must be ema	ailed to kcc-well-lo	gs@kcc.ks.gov	v. Digital elec	tronic log	
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional	•	Yes No		_	on (Top), Depth ar		Samp		
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	☐ Yes ☐ No	Nam	e		Тор	Datur	m	
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No							
List All E. Logs Run:									
		CASING	RECORD Ne	ew Used					
		Report all strings set-	conductor, surface, inte	ermediate, product	ion, etc.				
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and P Additiv		
		ADDITIONAL	OFMENTING / OOL						
Purpose:	Depth		CEMENTING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD		araant Additiraa			
Perforate	Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives					
Protect Casing Plug Back TD									
Plug Off Zone									
Did you perform a hydra	ulic fracturing treatment o	on this well?		Yes	No (If No, ski	p questions 2 ar	nd 3)		
	=	raulic fracturing treatment ex	xceed 350,000 gallons		= ' '	p question 3)	,		
Was the hydraulic fractu	ring treatment information	n submitted to the chemical	disclosure registry?	Yes	No (If No, fill	out Page Three	of the ACO-1)		
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Per			cture, Shot, Cement			Depth	
	Сроспу Г	octago of Laon morvari of	ioratou	(>1	mount and rand or ma	teriar Good)		<u> Борин</u>	
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	Liner Run:	Yes No				
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN								
Fotimeted Day 1 2	0" -	Flowing			Other (Explain)) O" D "			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil E	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wate	er B	bls. G	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gr 	ravity	
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:	1	METHOD OF COMPLE	ETION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:		
Vented Sold		Open Hole	Perf. Dually	Comp. Con	mmingled				
	bmit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify)	(Submit)	ACO-5) (Sub	omit ACO-4)		-		

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Woolsey Operating Company, LLC
Well Name	NUSSER 3
Doc ID	1092390

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement	Number of Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	14.75	10.75	32.75	219	Class A	225	2% gel, 3% cc
Intermedia te	9.875	8.625	24	912	Class A	100	2% gel, 3% cc
Production	7.875	5.5	15.5	5281	Poxmix	50	4% gel, 1/4# Celoflake
Production	7.875	5.5	15.5	5281	Class H	140	10% salt, 10% Gypseal, 6# Kolseal, 1/4# Celoflake, .8% fluid loss

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Mark Sievers, Chairman Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner Sam Brownback, Governor

August 30, 2012

DEAN PATTISSON Woolsey Operating Company, LLC 125 N MARKET STE 1000 WICHITA, KS 67202-1729

Re: ACO1 API 15-007-23870-00-00 NUSSER 3 SW/4 Sec.11-35S-12W Barber County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, DEAN PATTISSON

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 054098 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

SERVICE POINT:

	REMIT TO	P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665
--	----------	--------------------------------------

	Medicine Lodge	
DATE 05/03/2012 SEC. TWP. RANGE 35 /26/	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FIT	
1/11		17.1
	East of Hardtner KS, Barber KS	
OLD ORNEW (Circle one) Round up Rd.	4 South, East into	
CONTRACTOR Dake #7	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
TYPE OF JOB Sucface	OWNER Woolsey	
HOLE SIZE /4/4 T.D. 220	CEMENT	
CASING SIZE 1024 DEPTH 220		,
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	2% Gel	<u>cc+</u>
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	- LE CSE1	
TOOL DEPTH		
PRES. MAX 250 MINIMUM	COMMON Class A 2258@ 16.25 3,6	56.2
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX@	,
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15		:.25
PERFS.	CHLORIDE <u>8</u>	,60
DISPLACEMENT 1934		
EQUIPMENT		
	@	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Jeson Thinesch	@	
# 360/265 HELPER Brett Gains	@	
BULK TRUCK		
#381/250 DRIVER Tray Lenz		
BULK TRUCK	@	
# DRIVER	- HANDLING 238 @ 2.25 53	5, 50
	Am 27 m	5.96
REMARKS:	TOTAL 533	
Did circ coment	101AL <u>777</u>	14)6
	- SERVICE	
	DEPTH OF JOB 220	
Thank Va	DEPTH OF JOB 220 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1.72.5.	00
Thank You	DEPTH OF JOB 220 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1,125. EXTRA FOOTAGE @	
Thank You	DEPTH OF JOB 220 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1,725. EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 7 156	
Thank You	DEPTH OF JOB 220 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1,725, EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 7 156 MANIFOLD @	
Thank You	DEPTH OF JOB 220 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1,125. EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 7 150 MANIFOLD @ 4 88	
	DEPTH OF JOB 220 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1,725, EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 7 156 MANIFOLD @	
Thank You CHARGE TO: Weelsey	DEPTH OF JOB	1
CHARGE TO: Weelscy STREET	DEPTH OF JOB 220 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1,125. EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 7 150 MANIFOLD @ 4 88	1
CHARGE TO: Weelscy STREET	DEPTH OF JOB	1
CHARGE TO: Weelsey STREET CITY STATE ZIP	DEPTH OF JOB	1
CHARGE TO: Weel; cy STREET CITY STATE T ZIP TO COrrespondence	DEPTH OF JOB	1
CHARGE TO: Weelsey STREET CITY STATE Regulatory Correspondence Workovers	DEPTH OF JOB	-
CHARGE TO: Weelsey STREET CITY Régulatory Correspondence Workovers Orion Comp	DEPTH OF JOB	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CHARGE TO: Weelsey STREET CITY Régulatory Correspondence Workovers Operations	DEPTH OF JOB	,
CHARGE TO: Weelsey STREET CITY Régulatory Correspondence Workovers Operations To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	DEPTH OF JOB	·
CHARGE TO: Weelscy STREET CITY Régulatory Correspondence Workovers Operations To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	DEPTH OF JOB	·
CHARGE TO: Weelscy STREET CITY Regulatory Correspondence Workovers Operations To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	DEPTH OF JOB	·
CHARGE TO: Weelscy STREET CITY Regulatory Correspondence Workovers Operations To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	DEPTH OF JOB	,
CHARGE TO: Weelscy STREET CITY STATE TIPE Regulatory Correspondence Workovers Operations To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOB	,
CHARGE TO: Weelscy STREET CITY Regulatory Correspondence Workovers Operations To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	DEPTH OF JOB	,
CHARGE TO: Weelscy STREET CITY STATE TIPE Regulatory Correspondence Workovers Operations To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOB	,
CHARGE TO: Weelsey STREET CITY Regulatory Correspondence Workovers Operations To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side	DEPTH OF JOB	,
CHARGE TO: Weelscy STREET CITY Regulatory Correspondence Workovers Operations To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side	DEPTH OF JOB	,
CHARGE TO: Weelscy STREET CITY Regulatory Correspondence Workovers Operations To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	DEPTH OF JOB	,
CHARGE TO: Weelsey STREET CITY Regulatory Correspondence Workovers Operations To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side	DEPTH OF JOB	,

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 038056 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31

	REMIT TO P.O. BOX RUSSEL		NSAS 6766	55			S	ERVICE //	POINT: <i>Jedi cie</i>	e bodget!
	DATE(05-01-/2	EC.	TWP. 35's	RANGE /2w	CA	LLED OUT	ON LOCATION	-	START	JOB FINISH
	Nusser	WELL#	3	LOCATION				COU	NTY	STATE
- Cheving	OLD OR MEW Circl	le one)	*						, - ₀ , -, -	1.
	CONTRACTOR D	1. #	£-7	-l	•		112-1-			
	TYPE OF JOB Sun	Ga	1	e Red IN	terme	OWNER	Woolse	y Op.	er,	
	HOLE SIZE 93/4	tare	T.D.	915	иет две (CEMENT		, ,		_
	CASING SIZE ' 8	3/8	DEI	тн 9(У		AMOUNT Q	RDERED / 🔿	05x L	ws5/	1+3% cc+
	TUBING SIZE		DEI			270gel				
	DRILL PIPE TOOL		DEI	<u>'ፐዚ</u> 'ፐዘ	•	•				
	PRES. MAX 600	红		IIMUM		COMMON_C	-658A 10	0050@		1625.0
	MEAS. LINE		SHO	DE JOINT 4/		POZMIX	-20711 1			
	CEMENT LEFT IN C	CSG. 4	1			GEL _		2.5× @		42.50
	PERFS. DISPLACEMENT	حرار	acle E	d 1120		CHLORIDE		45× @		232.80
	DISPLACEMENT			cest.H30		ASC		@_ @_		-
		EQU	JIPMENT			·		@-		
	PUMPTRUCK CI	EMENT	ER D. F.	al.						
			D. G/4					@		
	BULK TRUCK		•			-				
		RIVER	T. Len	Z				@_ 		
	BULK TRUCK # DI	RIVER								•
	<u>m</u> Di	IXI V LAX				HANDLING		@ <i>!</i>	min,	344.00
		DE	MARKS:			MILEAGE _	22 . 11.10	<u>6</u>		2560
	Pipe on BHI		1	10:60	11.0				TOTA	2500.82
	mix 1008	Ati	1/	pe lapac cent. Stop	74/	we you.	C IT	RVICE		
	Release Plus,	Star			A8.		SE.	RVICE		
	Wash upon &	Plugz	See N	- inscense	in PSI	DEPTH OF J	ов <u>9</u>	14		
	Slow Plate	01	- Som	e increas	e, Slow	PUMP TRUC	CK CHARGE			1125.00
	Referse PSI	Floor	-held	Consult	Osp.	EXTRA FOO MILEAGE		_	.95	610.93 154.00
	Not Unc.	, , , , , ,		annew c		MANIFOI D	head Ren	Tal - @ -		200 .
						Gahtle	hide à	22 @		88,00
	1,1	10	۵.			•		@_		
	CHARGE TO: Wo	obey	Oper	<u>r</u>			,			2177.91
T.	STREET	1	· ·						TOTAI	21/1
	CITY Workove	ce ers	ATE	ZIP			PLUG & FL	OAT EO	UIPME	NT
ion)	ip Operation	ns :			7			•		
Me	eters			(65/		1-TRP		@		112.00
				(8).		1-AFU	issent	@		382.
	To Allied Cementin				•			@_ @_		
	You are hereby requand furnish cement							@_ @		
	contractor to do wo									
	done to satisfaction								TOTAL	L 494°
	contractor. I have i	read and	d understa	nd the "GENE	RAL					
	TERMS AND COM	NDITIO	NS" liste	d on the reverse	e side.	SALES TAX	(If Any)		540-	14
		\sim	, , .	n 1		TOTAL CHA	ARGES		5495	
	PRINTED NAME	Jon	ald L	30yd		DISCOUNT			_ IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS
	PRINTED NAME (C)	m.	11 8	Bast		-	MAY 18	2012	~ **1	

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 037972

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

	REMIT TO P.O. B		C A C 676	: E		SERV	ICE POINT:	
	RUSSI	ELL, KAN	SAS 0/00	00			Medici	ne Luasors
		IEEC	Irwn	DANGE	1244		5-13	5-13
	DATE 5-12-2012	SEC.//	355°	RANGE 12W	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
	NUSSER LEASE MUSSEY	 	3			_	COUNTY	STATE
			<u>-</u>	LOCATION 1491	biner, KS	2 ess +	SCIPE	KS
	OLD OR NEW (Cit	cle one)		Jy South	, esstint			
				1 300471	1 CPS & INFO	2	J	
	CONTRACTOR	Duke	弁フ		OWNER (JOU1804 OF	perstine	
	TYPE OF JOB 9	ropues	rion					
		77/8	T.D	. 5566'	CEMENT		_	
	CASING SIZE	5/2 15,	5 ₽ DEI	TH 5281'	AMOUNT	ordered <u>90</u> 8	3x 601 40	140/0601
	TUBING SIZE		DEI		1405x	C1955 A + 10%	Gua + 100	12 SE17
	DRILL PIPE		DE	PTH	6#Kc	15001 + 80% F	1160 + 14	#floses,
	TOOL		DEI	PTH	153913	Cjcpro	_	0
	PRES. MAX			NIMUM	COMMON	C1985 H 1405	y@ 19,25	2695,00
	MEAS. LINE		SHO	DEJOINT 421	POZMIX	36sx	@ F.50	306,00
	CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.			GEL	35x		63,75
	PERFS.			2010 KLL UCH	er CHLORID		@	
	DISPLACEMENT	128 bb	1)50L.	Con Line	1.00		@	
		EOU.	IPMENT		C1955	12 54sp	@ 16,25	877.50
		•			Gyp	J35x	@ 34,20	444,60
	PUMP TRUCK (CEMENTE	DO DO	n E	- 3914	153x	@ 23.95	359,25
	T-1 . A	CEMENT HELPER	E99'		<u>Kolseci</u>	840#	@ 0,89	747,60
	BULK TRUCK	TELFER	Heer	e r	- FL160	105#	@17.20	1806,00
		DRIVER	Rear	٠ <u>.</u>	Floseci	35/井	@ 2,70	94,50
	BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	מלאמי	30 N	- clopro	158915	@ 31.25	468,75
		DRIVER					@	
	11	DIGIVER	;		— HANDLIN	G 282	@225	634,50
المحمدين	The second secon			•	MILEAGE	282/.11/22		682,44
-	Name of the last o	REN	MARKS:				TOTAL	9,179,89
	Pipe on bo	adom d	hrech	Circulation			10111	
	my 25 sp for	Ret ho	No. Mu	15sx fer		SERVI	CF	**
	mouse have, me	6 \$505x	OL SC	guanser Cemer	<u> </u>	DISKVI	CE .	
	mix 1405 x 0	f tail	Coment	Shuz ZOWN		JOB 32811		
	Wash pump &	lines, 1	20lessé	P109, 8+c1+		JCK CHARGE		2695,00
	& Spiciemens	, hiof ?	Pressor	+ 41 90 bhis	EXTRA FO		@	2670,00
	Slow read to	3bpm	92115	hhls, bump	MILEAGE	22	700	154,00
	Plus 92128 bl	1 _{5,800} -	1500 ps	i, floca did he		D Hegg rental		200,00
					Lish+ V		@4,00	88,00
							@	
	CHARGE TO: W	oolse	V 00	pretine				-
	CHARGE IO,		7 - F	-1 -0 (117)		1 - 1		3137.00
	STREET						TOTAL	3107,00
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	CITY	er.	ACT C	710				
WRIT			ATE	ZIP		PLUG & FLOAT	FEOLIPME	VT.
4 4 2000	Corresponden	ce			31/2		2011 11111	•
Regulatory	Workov	ers	MAY	24 2012	1 N G (1	Floor Shoe		710
Drig / Corr	10 11.	วทร	0 86 50	PG 1 2012	1-1010		_@	349,00
Tests / Me	1000					n Down Plus bolizers	@ 	960,00
	To Allied Cement			4	4	edchers		
				nenting equipment	t 20.301	CHUNEN	@ 74.00	1520,00
	and furnish cemen				,		@	
				he above work wa	_	et a la company		914/ -
	done to satisfaction	on and sup	pervision	of owner agent or	San A.		TOTAL	3106,00
				nd the "GENERA	L			
				on the reverse sid		X (If Any)		
					TOTAL CI	LARGES 15	422.89	,
	DD 53 (2000)	la Mari		Tinan			<u> </u>	
	PRINTED NAME	<i>~ </i>	17	HKP	DISCOUN	T	IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS
		.40	<i>l</i>	1 -		11 . 11 17	226-21	
	٠, ١	V V I		~ / \ ~			e 5 30 5 1	

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053803 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BO RUSSI		NSAS 6760	55		SERVICE POINT:					
DATE ()5/16/2017	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 12w	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION		START	JOB FINISH		
LEASE ALOSS &	WELL#	3	LOCATION Harr	HAR KS, East on	201 North	COL	INTY	STATE		
OLD OR NEW Cir	cle one)		on	, East into	L 201, 1-01 IN	15	I KZ-V			
			10.1	•	. }					
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF IOR	ζ	- 70	94 1 080	OWNER (Noolsey					
TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE	Squeez	T.D	14 to 8 8	CEMENT	,					
CASING SIZE			PTH	CENTERL	RDERED 1005	, 1	1 1	119/ m		
TUBING SIZE			PTH	2% Cel	KDEKED	<i>.</i> _	1955 /	+376CC+		
DRILL PIPE		DE	PTH			~				
TOOL		DE	PTH		_					
PRES. MAX 400			NIMUM	COMMON <i>±</i>	00 Class A 100	x @_	16.25	1625		
MEAS. LINE		SHO	DE JOINT	POZMIX _		@_				
CEMENT LEFT IN PERFS.	CSG.			GEL _	2.5	<u>x</u> @_	21,25	42.50		
DISPLACEMENT		***************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	CHLORIDE		८@₋	58.20	232.80		
DISTERCEMENT	EOI	THEN AND US		ASC		_@_				
	EQU	JIPMENT		*		-@- @-		***************************************		
DIT (D COD LICH)			~~~			- © - @		***************************************		
PUMPTRUCK (# 471/302 1	CEMENT	ER	Gibbons							
BULK TRUCK	HELPER	vere K	Gibbons			_ @]				
	DRIVER	Brownfor	BAGA			_ @ _	******			
BULK TRUCK		11700000				@_				
#	DRIVER			HANDI ING		_@.	7.66	2 20 50		
	-			HANDLING	106 x 25 X		2,23	238.50		
	PRE	MARKS:		MILEAGE _	106 X Z J X	•11		291.50		
	ORNAL PROPERTY.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					TOTAL	2430,30		
J. Fill	Ш_				SERV	CE				
y Corresponde				DEPTH OF J	ЮВ			1050		
rap Worke					CK CHARGE			1030		
leters Opera	MOLIO			EXTRA FOC	OTAGE	_ @				
				MILEAGE _	25	_ @ _	7	175		
			***************************************	— MANIFOLD		_@.				
				LV	25	_@.	4	100		
CHARGE TO:	Janle.	<i>a</i> ,		——————————————————————————————————————		_@.				
STREET	90151	У		***************************************			TOTAL	1325		
CUTN										
CITY	51	AIE	ZIP		PLUG & FLOA	ТEQ	UIPMEN	T		
*										
				****		@				
				···	MAN	@				
To: Allied Oil &	Gas Serv	ices, LLC	•	•	111100	@.	***************************************			
You are hereby re						@.		-		
and furnish cemer						@.				
contractor to do v										
done to satisfaction							TOTAL			
contractor. I have					(If Amer)					
TERMS AND CO	ONDITIO	ONS" liste	d on the reverse s	ide. SALES TAX	RGES 3755	- 3	0			
PRINTED NAME	MI	KE 7	HARP -	DISCOUNT				D IN 30 DAYS		
-	. 77	,		* 2.0000181			— n. tai	D IN 30 DATS		
SIGNATURE	Mile	1	lp		F.	JUN	4	2012		

